LIFE OP224 Single / Double Swing Gate Motor With Complete Accessories KIT
Automate your Gate
Authorised NICE Distributor
LIFE OP224 Single / Double Swing Gate Motor With
Complete Accessories KIT
LIFE Optimo OP 224 Swing Gate Opener Kit
DIY Installation
All LIFE motors all work off the smart board specially designed to create a simple

Frequency: 433.92 MHz
Power of Beam: 1mW
Codification: 64 Bit
Channels: 16 channels
Code Type: Rolling-Code
Temperature Range: -20°C to +50°C
Range: Up to 50m line of sight (To Life Receivers)
LIFE 24V Battery Back Up Kit Features & Specifications:
24V
Automatically Switches to the battery back up when power loss
Kit Contains:
LIFE OP224 Swing Gate Motor Kit (Single or Double)
(1 OR 2) × Optimo OP2 24 UNI Gear Openers
2 ×  Remotes (Choose between LIFE FIDO4 or LIFE STAR4)
1 × Control Unit with receiver
Optional Accessories - Please Select the Desired Accessories
1 x LIFE VISIO Photocells
1 x LIFE WI Wireless Keypad
1 x LIFE 24V Battery Back Up Kit
1 x Accessories Kit (Includes Everything listed Above)
Optional Extras
LIFE DES Key Switch
LIFE SPLENDOR
LIFE GEBOX
Install: We can come and install Slide, Swing and Garage Openers Sydney
wide
We do not deliver to PO Boxes. Please make sure you have a residen�al address in your details
for us to send your order to.
Local Pick up from our Sydney, Prestons Warehouse available.
We are an Authorised Distributor for many garage and gate brands
You are buying from a professional Business with many years experience in this
market. DO NOT compare this product with other cheaper prices or even same
prices. This is commercial quality motor. Limited Time Offer. QUALITY at the right
PRICE. This crazy price will not last long.
Payment Methods Accepted
Listing Details